WOMEN’S LACROSSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

SITE

WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park

CHAMPION
Charlotte Catholic
Apex

Green Hope

East Chapel Hill
Charlotte Catholic
Lake Norman
Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons

Most Women's LAX State Championships

1)
2)
T3)
T3)
T3)
T3)

YEAR
2010
2011
2012
2013

YEAR
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

YEAR
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Cardinal Gibbons
Charlotte Catholic
Apex

Green Hope

East Chapel Hill
Lake Norman
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RUNNER-UP
12 Hoggard
24 Myers Park
17 Charlotte Catholic
15 Charlotte Catholic
10 Apex
17 Cardinal Gibbons
18 Lake Norman
19 Myers Park
14 Charlotte Catholic
17 Charlotte Catholic

11
3
6
13
9

15 (OT)
14
12
8
10

MVP

Bridget Hogan, Charlotte Catholic
Cawley Bromley, Apex

Maggie Auslander, Green Hope
Sydney Holman, East Chapel Hill
Mia Castagnero, Apex

Jordan Lappin, Cardinal Gibbons
Erica Skowron, Cardinal Gibbons
Elizabeth Wilson, Cardinal Gibbons
Grace Nelson, Cardinal Gibbons
Caroline Kimel, Cardinal Gibbons

MEN’S LACROSSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

SITE

WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park

SITE

WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park

SITE

WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park
WakeMed Soccer Park

CHAMPION

Myers Park
Northwest Guilford
Lake Norman

Apex

CHAMPION
Charlotte Catholic
Apex

Cardinal Gibbons
Middle Creek
Lake Norman
Cardinal Gibbons

CHAMPION
Cardinal Gibbons
Cardinal Gibbons
Marvin Ridge
Weddington
Weddington
Weddington

Most Men'’s LAX State Championships

1)

2)

T3)
T3)
T5)
T5)
T5)
T5)
T5)

Cardinal Gibbons
Weddington

Lake Norman
Apex

Myers Park
Northwest Guilford
Charlotte Cathoilc
Middle Creek
Marvin Ridge
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Open Classification

RUNNER-UP
15 Apex
13 East Chapel Hill
9 Carindal Gibbons
12 Lake Norman

4A Classification

RUNNER-UP
11 Apex
7 Charlotte Catholic
14 Lake Norman
17 Lake Norman
13 Middle Creek
12 Ardrey Kell

1A/2A/3A Classification

RUNNER-UP
11 Marvin Ridge
13 Marvin Ridge
16 Carrboro
21 Cedar Ridge
20 East Chapel Hill
16 Chapel Hill

11
11

11
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8
12(ot)
3

6
6
5

MVP

Craig Passenant, Myers Park
Jay Goldsmith, NW Guilford
Kyle Gradert, Lake Norman
Tyler Nesbitt, Apex

MVP

Connor Pool, Charlotte Catholic
Nick Greco, Apex

Trevor Kirsch, Cardinal Gibbons
Graham Schwartz, Middle Creek
Drew Elder, Lake Norman

Nick Gorman, Cardinal Gibbons

MVP

Reilly McDermott, Marvin Ridge
Nick Forbes, Cardinal Gibbons
Cam Renner, Marvin Ridge
Austin Leonard, Weddington
Anthony Todaro, Weddington
James Shipley, Weddington



