

WOMEN'S LACROSSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		MVP
2010	WakeMed Soccer Park	Charlotte Catholic	12	Hoggard	11	Bridget Hogan, Charlotte Catholic
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park	Apex	24	Myers Park	3	Cawley Bromley, Apex
2012	WakeMed Soccer Park	Green Hope	17	Charlotte Catholic	6	Maggie Auslander, Green Hope
2013	WakeMed Soccer Park	East Chapel Hill	15	Charlotte Catholic	13	Sydney Holman, East Chapel Hill
2014	WakeMed Soccer Park	Charlotte Catholic	10	Apex	9	Mia Castagnero, Apex
2015	WakeMed Soccer Park	Lake Norman	17	Cardinal Gibbons	15 (OT)	Jordan Lappin, Cardinal Gibbons
2016	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	18	Lake Norman	14	Erica Skowron, Cardinal Gibbons
2017	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	19	Myers Park	12	Elizabeth Wilson, Cardinal Gibbons
2018	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	14	Charlotte Catholic	8	Grace Nelson, Cardinal Gibbons
2019	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	17	Charlotte Catholic	10	Caroline Kimel, Cardinal Gibbons

Most Women's LAX State Championships

1)	Cardinal Gibbons	4
2)	Charlotte Catholic	2
T3)	Apex	1
T3)	Green Hope	1
T3)	East Chapel Hill	1
Т3)	Lake Norman	1



MEN'S LACROSSE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

	Open Classification						
YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		MVP	
2010	WakeMed Soccer Park	Myers Park	15	Apex	11	Craig Passenant, Myers Park	
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park	Northwest Guilford	13	East Chapel Hill	11	Jay Goldsmith, NW Guilford	
2012	WakeMed Soccer Park	Lake Norman	9	Carindal Gibbons	8	Kyle Gradert, Lake Norman	
2013	WakeMed Soccer Park	Apex	12	Lake Norman	11	Tyler Nesbitt, Apex	
			4	A Classification			
YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		MVP	
2014	WakeMed Soccer Park	Charlotte Catholic	11	Apex	8	Connor Pool, Charlotte Catholic	
2015	WakeMed Soccer Park	Apex	7	Charlotte Catholic	6	Nick Greco, Apex	
2016	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	14	Lake Norman	8	Trevor Kirsch, Cardinal Gibbons	
2017	WakeMed Soccer Park	Middle Creek	17	Lake Norman	8	Graham Schwartz, Middle Creek	
2018	WakeMed Soccer Park	Lake Norman	13	Middle Creek	11	Drew Elder, Lake Norman	
2019	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	12	Ardrey Kell	5	Nick Gorman, Cardinal Gibbons	
			1A/2	A/3A Classification			
YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION	-	RUNNER-UP		MVP	
2014	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	11	Marvin Ridge	8	Reilly McDermott, Marvin Ridge	
2015	WakeMed Soccer Park	Cardinal Gibbons	13	Marvin Ridge	12(ot)	Nick Forbes, Cardinal Gibbons	
2016	WakeMed Soccer Park	Marvin Ridge	16	Carrboro	3	Cam Renner, Marvin Ridge	
2017	WakeMed Soccer Park	Weddington	21	Cedar Ridge	6	Austin Leonard, Weddington	
2018	WakeMed Soccer Park	Weddington	20	East Chapel Hill	6	Anthony Todaro, Weddington	
2019	WakeMed Soccer Park	Weddington	16	Chapel Hill	5	James Shipley, Weddington	
Most M	en's LAX State Champion	shins					
1 100011	care care champion						

1)	Cardinal Gibbons	4
2)	Weddington	3
T3)	Lake Norman	2
T3)	Apex	2
T5)	Myers Park	1
T5)	Northwest Guilford	1
T5)	Charlotte Cathoilc	1
T5)	Middle Creek	1
T5)	Marvin Ridge	1